

Amendments for Neighbourhood Plan Maps 27.1.2019.

Roecliffe and Westwick PC .

The footpaths map on p45 of v5 (081118) of the Neighbourhood Plan should be replaced with the map in the attachment to this note. The Green (bridleways) and purple (footpaths) keys should be added.

The word "Green" should be deleted from all titles other than the "Green" in "Green Corridors".

On the Facilities and Assets map:

F & E should be transposed.

3 should be where 5 is shown.

5 should be to the South East of 8, at the roadside

7 should be moved nearer to C, but still obviously in the graveyard

8 is wrong and should be on the next house to the Eastwards

4 is on a barn, and should be on the house itself, which is to the North Eastwards, and adjacent to the circular track around part of the Village Green

Notice Board C to the South East of the School, A, should be deleted.

On the Key View Map, 2 should be nearer to, and in the same field as KV4.

On the Green Corridor Map, does the River Ure corridor include the banks of the river?